



BODY TRIM

ITEM	PART NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY GAS	QTY ELEC
		1 2 3 4		
1	1013344	COMPONENT, LEFT DASH, BLACK	1	1
2	1016604-04	PANEL, CENTER DASH, BLACK	1	1
3	1018026-01	PLUG, HOLE (V-GLIDE 36 VOLT VEHICLE ONLY)		1
4	1013343	COMPONENT, RIGHT DASH, BLACK	1	1
5	1015032	MAT, FLOOR	1	1
6	1014645	KIT, SNAP WASHER, BLACK (INCLUDES ITEMS 7 - 10)	2	2
7	N/A	NUT, SPEED	1	1
8	N/A	WASHER, #10	1	1
9	N/A	SCREW, #10 SHEET METAL	1	1
10	N/A	COVER, SCREW HEAD	1	1
11	1011017	SCREW, FLANGE LOCK	2	2
12	0007973	RIVET, ALUMINUM POP, 3/16	3	3
13	1017083-01	KIT, DRINK HOLDER (INCLUDES ITEMS 14 AND 15)	2	2
14	0007847	BOLT, HEX HEAD, 1/4 - 20 x 3/4	2	2
15	1016952	NUT, "U", 1/4 - 20	2	2
16	1017682-02	KIT, BAGWELL PROTECTOR (INCLUDES ITEM 17)	1	1
17	1010434	FASTENER, PLASTIC BARREL	9	9
18	1017079	KIT, REAR BUMPER (INCLUDES ITEMS 19 - 23)	1	1
19	1016379	BUMPER, REAR	1	1
20	1016875	PLATE, MOUNTING, LONG	1	1
21	0007473	NUT, NYLON LOCK, 5/16 - 18	4	4
22	1011697	WASHER, SPECIAL, 5/16	6	6
23	1016876	BOLT, PHILLIPS TRUSS HEAD SHOULDER, 3/8 - 18 x 2	4	4
24	1017067-02	KIT, SCUFF GUARD (INCLUDES ITEM 25)	1	1
25	1010434	FASTENER, PLASTIC BARREL	12	12

2
G
E